
Washington Township



  4/12/21           2020 TAX MASTER                                      WCO141R
TAX BODY RATES AND PERCENTAGES

TAX CODE   2201                         TOTAL RATE  10.1560
  TAX BODY            TAX BODY   NAME          RATE      PERCENTAGE

006   0015   FOREST PRESERVE           .1443       1.4208
011   0020   WILL COUNTY BLDG COMM     .0000        .0000 ---ZERO RATE---
371   1760   WSHGTN TWP TOWN FUNDS     .2223       2.1889
372   1761   WSHGTN TWP ROAD FUNDS     .2903       2.8584
424   2030   BEECHER FIRE DISTRICT    1.0389      10.2294
630   7460   SCHOOL DISTRICT 200-U    6.3528      62.5522
652   7800   COMM COLLEGE DIST 515     .4336       4.2694
801   6030   VILLAGE OF BEECHER        .6572       6.4711
802   6031   VIL BEECHER RD & BR       .2493       2.4547
946   4020   BEECHER PUBLIC LIB        .1885       1.8560
999   0010   WILL COUNTY               .5788       5.6991

TOTALS  10.1560 *   100.0000 *           11

TAX CODE   2202                         TOTAL RATE   9.4988
  TAX BODY            TAX BODY   NAME          RATE      PERCENTAGE

006   0015   FOREST PRESERVE           .1443       1.5191
011   0020   WILL COUNTY BLDG COMM     .0000        .0000 ---ZERO RATE---
371   1760   WSHGTN TWP TOWN FUNDS     .2223       2.3403
372   1761   WSHGTN TWP ROAD FUNDS     .5396       5.6807
424   2030   BEECHER FIRE DISTRICT    1.0389      10.9372
630   7460   SCHOOL DISTRICT 200-U    6.3528      66.8800
652   7800   COMM COLLEGE DIST 515     .4336       4.5648
946   4020   BEECHER PUBLIC LIB        .1885       1.9845
999   0010   WILL COUNTY               .5788       6.0934

TOTALS   9.4988 *   100.0000 *            9

TAX CODE   2203                         TOTAL RATE  10.1560
  TAX BODY            TAX BODY   NAME          RATE      PERCENTAGE

006   0015   FOREST PRESERVE           .1443       1.4208
011   0020   WILL COUNTY BLDG COMM     .0000        .0000 ---ZERO RATE---
371   1760   WSHGTN TWP TOWN FUNDS     .2223       2.1889
372   1761   WSHGTN TWP ROAD FUNDS     .2903       2.8584
424   2030   BEECHER FIRE DISTRICT    1.0389      10.2294
630   7460   SCHOOL DISTRICT 200-U    6.3528      62.5522
652   7800   COMM COLLEGE DIST 515     .4336       4.2694
787   5520   VIL OF BEECHER TIF 1      .0000        .0000 ---ZERO RATE---
801   6030   VILLAGE OF BEECHER        .6572       6.4711
802   6031   VIL BEECHER RD & BR       .2493       2.4547
946   4020   BEECHER PUBLIC LIB        .1885       1.8560
999   0010   WILL COUNTY               .5788       5.6991

TOTALS  10.1560 *   100.0000 *           12




